INTERNATIONAL
SPORTS MEDICINE FELLOWS CONFERENCE

s to Articular Cartilage Repair and Hip Arthroscopy

January 20-22,2017 = C salifornia

Friday, January 20, 2017

9:00 AM -
9:00 AM -
9:15 AM -
9:30 AM -

9:45 AM -
10:00 AM -
10:15 AM -

10:30 AM -
10:45 AM -
11:00 AM -
11:15 AM -
11:30 AM -
11:45 AM -
12:00 PM -

12:45 PM -
2:45PM -
3:00 PM -
3:00 PM -
3:15PM -
3:30 PM -
3:45PM -
4:00 PM -
4:15PM -
4:30 PM -
4:45 PM -
5:00 PM -
5:15PM -
5:30 PM -
5:45PM -

6:00 PM -

7:30 PM -
8:00 PM -

12:00 PM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM

2:45 PM
3:00 PM
5:55PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:55 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Hip Arthroscopy Session

Introduction Michael Gerhardt, MD
Overview of Current Indications Marc, Safran, MD
ABC’s in the OR — Patient Set Up, Positioning and Portal Michael Banffy, MD
Placement

Pre-Operative Assessment and Patient Selection Michael Gerhardt, MD
Hip Impingement — Focus on Surgical Management Jason Snibbe, MD
Osteoarthritis of The Hip - When to Preserve and When to Michael Gerhardt, MD
Replace

Making Hip Arthroscopy a Successful Part of Your Practice Warren Kramer MD

Pertinent Imaging of Common Hip Disorders in Young Patients John Crues, MD

Case Presentation Moderator: Michael Gerhardt, MD
Case Presentation Discussion Hip Arthroscopy Faculty

Hip Arthroscopy: The Past, Present and Future Marc, Safran, MD

Discussion

Lunch

Workshop: Hip Arthroscopy Cadaver Workshop & Demonstrations (Registration Required)
Break

Session 1 (ALL FELLOWS) Moderator:
Introduction Bert Mandelbaum, MD, DHL (hon)
Evaluation and Work-Up Ken Zaslav, MD
Radiologic Evaluation of Knee Pathology John Crues, MD
Surgical Exposures for Joint Preservation William Bugbee, MD
Management of Small Lesions Kai Mithoefer, MD
Management of Large Lesions Ken Zaslav, MD
Management of OCD (Pediatric and Adult) Lee Pace, MD
Management for PFJ Jack Farr, MD
Meniscus Allograft and Implants Wayne Gersoff, MD
Osteochondral Allografts William Bugbee, MD

Guided Procedures in Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Lecture Luga Podesta, MD
Discussion
Workshop: Guided Procedures in Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Workshop (ALL FELLOWS)

Welcome Reception at Sheraton Hotel
ISMF Annual Dinner



INTERNATIONAL

SPORTS MEDICINE FELLOWS CONFERENCE

ilar Cartilage Repair and Hip Arthroscopy

ia

Saturday, January 21, 2017

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:05 PM
2:20 PM
2:35PM
2:45 PM

- 7:00 AM
- 9:45 AM
- 7:30 AM
- 8:00 AM
- 8:30 AM
- 9:00 AM
- 9:30 AM
- 9:45 AM
- 10:15 AM
- 10:45 AM
- 12:30 PM
- 11:00 AM
- 11:15 AM
- 11:30 AM

- 11:45 AM
- 12:15PM
- 12:30 PM

- 1:30 PM

- 2:40 PM
- 1:40 PM
- 1:50 PM
- 2:.05PM
- 2:20PM
- 2:35PM
- 2:40 PM
- 5:00 PM

Breakfast

Session 2: Case Presentations
Small Lesions

Large Lesions

Complex Reconstruction
Revision of Failed Treatment
PF Joint

Discussion

Exhibits Break

Special Keynote Presentation
Session 3

Osteochondral Autografts Options in 2017
Orthobiologics

Orthobiologics and Cartilage Repair: New Business and
Regulatory Challenges

Stem Cell Resurfacing and the International Experience
The Pathway to Preservation: Options to Rebuild a Knee
Discussion

Lunch & Exhibits

Session 4: Surgical Demonstrations

Meniscal Repair

Carticel Including MACI

Tibial Tubercle Osteotomy

Osteochondral Allograft

Meniscal Allograft Transplant

Discussion

Moderator: Jason Scopp, MD
Seth Sherman, MD

Kristofer Jones, MD

Jason Scopp, MD

Kai Mithoefer, MD

Jack Farr, MD

Nick Colangelo

Moderator: Ralph Gambardella, MD
Jodo Espregueira-Mendes, MD

Bert Mandelbaum, MD, DHL (hon)
Ralph Gambardella, MD

Alberto Gobbi, MD
Jason Scopp, MD

Lee Pace, MD

Ken Zaslav, MD

Jack Farr, MD

Bert Mandelbaum, MD, DHL (hon)
Wayne Gersoff, MD

Workshop: Articular Cartilage, Restoration & Repair Lab (Includes Carticel)

(Traveling Fellows)

Sunday, January 22, 2017

7:00 AM - 7:30 AM Breakfast
7:30 AM - 10:00 AM Workshop: Articular Cartilage, Restoration & Repair Lab (Includes Carticel)

(Local Fellows)



