## Friday, January 20, 2017

Friday, January 20, 2017				
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Hip Arthroscopy Session			
9:00 AM - 9:15 AM	Introduction	Michael Gerhardt, MD		
9:15 AM - 9:30 AM	Overview of Current Indications	Marc, Safran, MD		
9:30 AM - 9:45 AM	ABC's in the OR — Patient Set Up, Positioning and Portal Placement	Michael Banffy, MD		
9:45 AM - 10:00 AM	Pre-Operative Assessment and Patient Selection	Michael Gerhardt, MD		
10:00 AM - 10:15 AM	Hip Impingement – Focus on Surgical Management	Jason Snibbe, MD		
10:15 AM - 10:30 AM	Osteoarthritis of The Hip - When to Preserve and When to Replace	Michael Gerhardt, MD		
10:30 AM - 10:45 AM	Making Hip Arthroscopy a Successful Part of Your Practice	Warren Kramer MD		
10:45 AM - 11:00 AM	Pertinent Imaging of Common Hip Disorders in Young Patients	John Crues, MD		
11:00 AM - 11:15 AM	Case Presentation	Moderator: Michael Gerhardt, MD		
11:15 AM - 11:30 AM	Case Presentation Discussion	Hip Arthroscopy Faculty		
11:30 AM - 11:45 AM	Hip Arthroscopy: The Past, Present and Future	Marc, Safran, MD		
11:45 AM - 12:00 PM	Discussion			
12:00 PM - 12:45 PM	Lunch			
12:45 PM - 2:45 PM	Workshop: Hip Arthroscopy Cadaver Workshop & Demonstra	tions (Registration Required)		
2:45 PM - 3:00 PM	Break			
3:00 PM - 5:55 PM	Session 1 (ALL FELLOWS)	Moderator:		
3:00 PM - 3:15 PM	Introduction	Bert Mandelbaum, MD, DHL (hon)		
3:15 PM - 3:30 PM	Evaluation and Work-Up	Ken Zaslav, MD		
3:30 PM - 3:45 PM	Radiologic Evaluation of Knee Pathology	John Crues, MD		
3:45 PM - 4:00 PM	Surgical Exposures for Joint Preservation	William Bugbee, MD		
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM	Management of Small Lesions	Kai Mithoefer, MD		
4:15 PM - 4:30 PM	Management of Large Lesions	Ken Zaslav, MD		
4:30 PM - 4:45 PM	Management of OCD (Pediatric and Adult)	Lee Pace, MD		
4:45 PM - 5:00 PM	Management for PFJ	Jack Farr, MD		
5:00 PM - 5:15 PM	Meniscus Allograft and Implants	Wayne Gersoff, MD		
5:15 PM - 5:30 PM	Osteochondral Allografts	William Bugbee, MD		
5:30 PM - 5:45 PM	Guided Procedures in Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Lecture	Luga Podesta, MD		
5:45 PM - 5:55 PM	Discussion			
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Workshop: Guided Procedures in Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Workshop (ALL FELLOWS)			
7:30 PM - 8:00 PM 8:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Welcome Reception at Sheraton Hotel ISMF Annual Dinner			

## Saturday, January 21, 2017

Saturday, January	21, 2017	
6:30 AM - 7:00 AM	Breakfast	
7:00 AM - 9:45 AM	Session 2: Case Presentations	Moderator: Jason Scopp, MD
7:00 AM - 7:30 AM	Small Lesions	Seth Sherman, MD
7:30 AM - 8:00 AM	Large Lesions	Kristofer Jones, MD
8:00 AM - 8:30 AM	Complex Reconstruction	Jason Scopp, MD
8:30 AM - 9:00 AM	Revision of Failed Treatment	Kai Mithoefer, MD
9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	PF Joint	Jack Farr, MD
9:30 AM - 9:45 AM	Discussion	
9:45 AM - 10:15 AM	Exhibits Break	
10:15 AM - 10:45 AM	Special Keynote Presentation	Nick Colangelo
10:45 AM - 12:30 PM	Session 3	Moderator: Ralph Gambardella, MD
10:45 AM - 11:00 AM	Osteochondral Autografts Options in 2017	João Espregueira-Mendes, MD
11:00 AM - 11:15 AM	Orthobiologics	Bert Mandelbaum, MD, DHL (hon)
11:15 AM - 11:30 AM	Orthobiologics and Cartilage Repair: New Business and Regulatory Challenges	Ralph Gambardella, MD
11:30 AM - 11:45 AM	Stem Cell Resurfacing and the International Experience	Alberto Gobbi, MD
12:00 PM - 12:15 PM	The Pathway to Preservation: Options to Rebuild a Knee	Jason Scopp, MD
12:15 PM - 12:30 PM	Discussion	
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM	Lunch & Exhibits	
1:30 PM - 2:40 PM	Session 4: Surgical Demonstrations	
1:30 PM - 1:40 PM	Meniscal Repair	Lee Pace, MD
1:40 PM - 1:50 PM	Carticel Including MACI	Ken Zaslav, MD
1:50 PM - 2:05 PM	Tibial Tubercle Osteotomy	Jack Farr, MD
2:05 PM - 2:20 PM	Osteochondral Allograft	Bert Mandelbaum, MD, DHL (hon)
2:20 PM - 2:35 PM	Meniscal Allograft Transplant	Wayne Gersoff, MD
2:35 PM - 2:40 PM	Discussion	
2:45 PM - 5:00 PM	Workshop: Articular Cartilage, Restoration & Repair Lab (I (Traveling Fellows)	ncludes Carticel)

## Sunday, January 22, 2017

7:00 AM - 7:30 AM Breakfast

7:30 AM - 10:00 AM Workshop: Articular Cartilage, Restoration & Repair Lab (Includes Carticel)

(Local Fellows)